
ALIPC Board Of Directors – 2014-2015 
 
 

Officers: 
 

Jacob Hodnett - President 
Forestry and IVM Sales Specialist 

Dow AgroSciences 

256-395-0075 
jmhodnett@dow.com  

 
Soos Weber -Secretary 

Consulting Restoration Ecologist 

Huntsville, AL  
256-539-3747 

weber-caudill@att.net 
 

Andrew Price - Treasurer 
USDA-ARS 

National Soil Dynamics Laboratory 

Auburn, AL  
334-844-4741 ext 213 

priceaj@auburn.edu 
 

Stephen F. Enloe – Past-President 
Center for Aquatic and Invasive Plants 

University of Florida 

Gainesville, FL 
sfenloe@ufl.edu  

 
Nancy J. Loewenstein – Executive Director 
Research Fellow-Extension Specialist 

School of Forestry and Wildlife Sciences 

Auburn University, AL  
334-844-1061 

loewenj@auburn.edu 
 

 

Members at Large: 
 

Will Dixon 
Larson & McGowin, Inc. 

Greenville, AL  
334-382-3210 

wdixon@larsonmcgowin.com 

 
Bobby Green 

Green Nurseries 
Fairhope, AL  

251-928-8469 

Bobby.Green@greennurseries.com 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

Jonathan Jett 
Plant Protection 

Alabama Department of Ag and Industry 

Montgomery, AL  
334-240-7172 

jonathan.jett@agi.alabama.gov 
 

R. Graves Lovell 

District Fisheries Biologist 
Alabama Dept Conservation and Nat’l Resources 

334-844-8959 
Graves.Lovell@dcnr.alabama.gov  

 

Fred Nation  
Environmental Consultant and Botanist  

Daphne, AL  
251-454-3837 

frednmoe@bellsouth.net  
 

Dana Stone 

Forest Health Coordinator 
Alabama Forestry Commission 

Montgomery, AL  
334-240-9363 

Dana.Stone@forestry.alabama.gov 

 
Maurice Thompson 

TVA Vegetation Manager, retired 
Somerville, AL 

256-778-8071 
mdthompson1.mt@gmail.com 

 

Gena Todia 
Wetland Resources Environmental Consulting 

Daphne, AL  
251-402-6055 

jaget@zebra.net 
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